Form 3160-4 (Nugust 2007)

OCD-ARTESIA

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO 1004-0137 Expires July 31, 2010

5 Lease Serial No

WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION REPORT AND LOG

												· N	MLC-	-0029395	Α		
la Type of	Well		Well		s Well	Dry Deepen	Other		f Decur			6	If Inc	lıan, Allott	ee or Trib	e Name	
o Type of	Completion		ner		ork Over			L Dii	i Kesvi	,		7	Unit	or CA Agr	eement N	ame and N	0
2 Name of APACHE	Operator CORPORA	ATION			•									e Name and FEDERA)	
3 Address	303 VETERA	ANS AIRPA	ARK LN. S	STE 3000	MIDLAND	TX, 79705		Phone 32.818.		ude area co	de)	9	AFI '	Well No -39224			
4 Location	of Well (Re	eport loca	ition clea	arly and	n accord	ance with Federa	l requiremen	ıts)*						d and Pool			
At surfac	885' FS	L & 990'	FWL, S	SEC18,	T17S, F	R31E, LOT 4								₹ LAKE;C		TA-YESO	·
At surfac	c															17S,R31E L	OT 4
At top pro	d interval i	reported b	elow											inty or Pari	sh	13 State	!
At total de												E	DDY			NM	
14 Date Sp 08/18/201				Date T D 26/201	Reache	d		Date Com		0/14/2011 Ready to Pro			. Elev 759' k	vations (D	F, RKB, F	₹T, GL)*	
18 Total De		6440		20/201		ig Back T D N	иD 6403	JD&A		20 Depth			MI				
	TVI				<u> </u>		VD						TV				
21 Type El QUAD CC		ier Mechai	nical Log	gs Run (S	ubmit cop	y of each)				Was D	ell corec	☑	No	Yes (Submit rep	oort)	
23 Casing	and Liner R	Record (R	eport all	strings :	set in wel	1)				Directi	onal Sui	vey?	NO	Yes (Submit cop	<u>3y)</u>	
Hole Size	Size/Gra	ade W	/t (#/ft)	Тор	(MD)	Bottom (MD)	Stage Co			of Sks & of Cement		ırry Vol (BBL)		Cement To	p*	Amount	Pulled
17.5	13.375	48	}	0		402	CIRC S		470 C		1 -	,					
11	8.625	24		0		1532	CIRC SI	URF	490 C								
7.875	5.5	17	<u>'</u>	0		6437	STG1-C	IRC	580 C							-	
							STG2		510 C		-	RE	- C	EIV	ED.		
•				 			STG2TA	AILCIR	175 C		ļ			M 0' 0'			
24 Tubing	Record			L		l			_			N	IJΥ	2 2 20	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
Size		Set (MD)	Pack	er Depth	(MD)	Size	Depth Se	t (MD)	Packer	Depth (MD)	Ī	Size	301	Depth Set (MP A	Packer D	epth (MD)
2 7 /8 25 Produci	6335		l				26 Per	foration	Pagard			LAMIC		J MILI	LOIA		
23 Floduci	Formation			Top	,	Bottom		forated In			Sıze	No	Hole	es	P	erf. Status	
A) YESO							5918-63	67				26		PRO	DUCING	3	
B) LWR B	LINEBRY	/TUBB					5442-58	01				21		PRO	DUCING	3	
C)							5170-53					20		PRO	DUCING	3	
D)							4645-49	79				29		PRO	DDUCIN	G	
27 Acid, Fi	Depth Inter		ement So	jueeze, e	tc				Amount :	and Type of	Materia	ıl		-			
5918-6367			di	splaced	15% sp	ootted acid acre	oss perfs,						30 wl	ht sd			
5442-580	1		Ad	cidize w	/2520 g	als 15% NEFE	w/42 BS, I	Frac w/1	14963g	acid, gals	20# w	181k 16	/30 w	ht sd			
5170-5374					· · · · · · · · ·	als 15% NEFE						177109#	16/3	0 WHT s	d		
4645-4979		1.4	A	T W/399	90G 15%	6 HCL, Frac w	/142422g 1	8# acid	, 25817	6# 16/30 v	wht sd.				A P	www.	
28 Product Date First		Hours	Test	C	าที	Gas V	Vater	Oil Grav	vity	Gas	P	roduction	V.	CLA	MA	<u> </u>	·
Produced		Tested	Produ	i i	BL	MCF E	BBL	Corr Al	PI	Gravity		PUMPIN	9)I	JE 4	[-14	-13	
10/15/11	11/08/11				114	238	3014	37.4					,				,
Choke Size	Tbg Press	Csg Press	24 Hr Rate	I .	ul BL	1	Vater BBL	Gas/Oıl Ratio		Well-Sta	itus	- D-T-F	- n	בטט	חרת	ממח	
Size	Flwg SI	F1622	Rate	_	DL	MCF	DDL	i		P	/CC	FPIE	: U	FOR	KEU	UNU	
20- D. I.	T.A.	1.0						2087		11'	100		,				
28a Produc Date First		Hours	Test	Ic	nl	Gas V	Vater	Oil Grav	vity	Gas	T _P	roduction	Meth	od			1
Produced		Tested	Produ	ction B	BL		BBL	Corr Al	-	Gravity		NO)۷	2 0 30			
Choke	Tbg Press	Csg	24 Hr		11	Gas V	Vater	Gas/Oil		Well \$ta	itus	+A	A.	10		}	1
	Flwg	Press	Rate		BL	I I	BBL	Ratio				1		AND MA	NAGEN	IFNT	
	SI										181	JREAU!	Ut L	D FIELD	UEEIUE		
*(See instr	uctions and	snaces fo	r additio	nal data	on page 2	3		. l			_/	WAKE	7514		.011100		

Accepted for record NMOCD

28b Prod Date First	uction - Inte		Test	10:1	IGon	Water	Oil Gravity	Cos	Draduation Mathed		
Produced	Test Date	Hours Tested	Production	Oil BBL	Gas MCF	BBL	Corr API	Gas Gravity	Production Method		
Choke Sıze	Tbg Press Flwg SI	Press	24 Hr Rate	Oil BBL	Gas MCF	Water BBL	Gas/Oıl Ratıo	Well Status			
	uction - Inte		len .	lo .	Tä		6.10		15.1		_
Produced	Test Date	Hours Tested	Test Production	Oil BBT	Gas MCF	Water BBL	Oil Gravity Corr API	Gas Gravity	Production Method		
Choke Sıze	Tbg Press Flwg SI	Csg Press	24 Hr Rate	Oil BBL	Gas MCF	Water BBL	Gas/Oıl Ratıo	Well Status			
29 Dispo	sition of Ga	s (Solid, us	ed for fuel, ve	nted, etc.)							
30 Sumr	nary of Porc	us Zones	(Include Aqui	fers)				31 Format	ion (Log) Markers		
Show	all importaning depth int	t zones of p	oorosity and c	ontents th		ntervals and all	I drill-stem tests, pressures and	31 Torrida	on (20g) maners		
For	Formation Top Bottom Descriptions, Contents, etc Name				Top Meas Depth						
YATES		1350								Meas Bepti.	
7 RIVERS		1669									
QUEEN		2283									
SAN ANDF	RES	3051								,	
GLORIETA	\	4532								BUT NU CARES	
YESO RUSTLER		4587 335									
SALT B/SALT		492 1197									
32 Addı	ional remarl	ks (include	plugging pro	cedure)					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	~ 当点	
										7 27 Ag	
33 Indica	ate which ite	ms have b	een attached b	y placing	a check in the	appropriate bo	xes				
_		_	(1 full set req'			Geologic Repor	DST Other		☐ Directional Survey		
S	Jame (please	print) BE	WHATFIEL	D Va	fec		Title SR STA	FF REGULATO			
						it a crime for ar atter within its		ly and willfully to	make to any department or agency	of the United States any	

(Continued on page 3) · (Form 3160-4, page 2)

Form 3160-5 (August 2007)

OCD-ARTESIA UNITED STATES EDARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB No 1004-0137 Expires July 31, 2010

5 Lease Serial No.

•					NMLC-0029395A			
Do not use this f	IOTICES AND REPO Form for proposals t Use Form 3160-3 (A	o drill or to	re-enter an		6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name			
SUBMI	T IN TRIPLICATE - Other	instructions on	page 2.		7. If Unit of CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.			
1. Type of Well								
Oil Well Gas W	/ell Other	8 Well Name and No. TONY FEDERAL 03	33					
2. Name of Operator APACHE CORPORATION	9. API Well No. 30 015 39224							
3a Address 303 VETERANS AIRPARK LANE, STE. 3000, N	10. Field and Pool or E CEDAR LAKE; GLC	-						
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T, 885 FSL 990 FWL, SEC 18 T17S R31E LOT 4		11 Country or Parish, EDDY CO., NM	State					
12. CHEC	CK THE APPROPRIATE BO	X(ES) TO INDI	CATE NATURI	E OF NOTIC	E, REPORT OR OTH	ER DATA		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TY	PE OF ACT	ION			
Notice of Intent	Acidize Alter Casing	=	ire Treat	Recla	uction (Start/Resume)	Water Shut-C Well Integrity Other COM	y	
✓ Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	=	Construction	=	mplete		ONE OF TWO	
Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans Convert to Injection	Plug a	and Abandon	_ `	oorarily Abandon r Disposal	17.02		
the proposal is to deepen direction. Attach the Bond under which the violation of the involves the bold under which the violation of the involves the bold under which the violation of the involves the bold under which the violation of the involves the bold under which the site is ready for 9-6-2011: DO DV TOOL @3511'. P 5918',41',58',70',79',6000',21',38',44', 9-9-2011: DISPLACED TBG W/ 36 ACIDIZED LOWER BLINEBRY/TUWAITED 5 MIN RESUME PUMPIN 9-20-2011: START 1st STAGE LOV 38K 16/30 SIBERPROP, 4745g 18f-57, 67, 5685',5696'5712',5728',574 BLINEBRY FRAC: PUMP 18,144 GRIH W/ 3 1/8" SLICK GUNS & PER 38, 49, 5363', 5374' W/1 JSPF 20 H 9-21-2011: 3RD STAGE UPPER BISIBERPROP, 3990g LINEAR GEL 4740' 4750' 4768' 4878' 4784' 4792' 30 HOLES, ACIDIZE W/ 3,990 GAL W/215,758# 16/30 WHT SD, 37,418	vork will be performed or proved operations. If the operation Abandonment Notices must refinal inspection) BTD @ 6400'. RIH W/ 3-13',60',70',82',92'.6115',25', BBLS 2 % KCL TITRATE BB START ON WTR BRKG BALL OUT W 36 BALLS WER BLINEBRY/TUBB FF LINEAR GEL FLUSH. R2',5759',5768',5783',5801',54LS 18# PAD. PUMP 126 F UPPER BLINEBRY @, OLES. ACIDIZE W/ 3,528 LINEBRY FRAC. PUMP 1 FLUSH. RIH W/ CBP & SIZ' 4800'4816' 4820' 4832' S. 15% HCL, 58 BS. 4th SB# SIBERPROP, 4,494g L	ovide the Bond Non results in a mbe filed only afte /8" PERFORAT 70',98',6218',26' ACID TO 15%' (@ 2019 TREAS. RAC. PUMP 22. 21H W/ 3 1/8" GI 5170',5179',51' GALS 15% HC 8,018 GALS 18 ET @ 5100'. RI 4838', 4847', 46' TAGE UPPER INEAR GEL FL	No on file with Eultiple completicer all requirement FING GUNS PES',52',70',78',94 SPOTTED ACI & 2186# /4. 050 GALS 18# UNS & PERF M 1 HOLES, ACII # W/ 151K LBS 88',5204',5211' CL @ 10.0 BPM H W/3 1/8' GUI 865', 4880', 488 PADDOCK FR	BLM/BIA R on or recomp ts, including ERF LOWEF ',6310',35',6 ID ACROSS 2 BPM BAL E PAD. PUM HIDDLE BLI DIZE W/ 2,6 S 16/30 WH ,5225',5236 II, 1710#. DI 88,575 GAI NS & PERF 61', 4904', 4	equired subsequent repletion in a new interval reclamation, have been R BLINEBRY/TUBB 2 ST 1 JSPF-26 HOLES PERFS PU W/TBG L OUT W/ 24 BALLS INEBRY @ 5542', 55 S20 GALS 15% HCL, T SD, 4200g LINEAF 3',5243',5254',5262', \$ROP 40 7/8" BALL S LS 18# W/144,381# 'PADDOCK @ 4645 914', 4927', 4932', 4 21,000 GALS 18# P	ports must be filed wi, a Form 3160-4 must be filed wing a Form 3160-4 must be completed and the complete and the complet	@ 5850' 6/30 WHT SD. 10, 20, 27, 40, SE MIDDLE 0 WHT SD. 5302, 5315, 28, 728# ' 4704' 4724' 979'.W/ 2 JSPF,	
BEV HATFIELD	<i>t</i>	<i>C</i>	Title SR STA	FE REGUL	ATORY KECHOCE	LARTESIA-		
Signature	Capeld,	/	Date 11/10/20		ACCEPT		ECORD	
	THIS SPACE	FOR FEDE	RAL OR ST	ATE OF	ICE USE			
Approved by			Title			Daf Com	9	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attache that the applicant holds legal or equitable entitle the applicant to conduct operations	title to those rights in the subje		ertify		BUREAU	OF LAND MANA LSBAD FIELD OF		
Title 18 U S C Section 1001 and Title 43 fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations.				nd willfully t	o make to any departmen	nt or agency of the Un	ited States any false	

(Instructions on page 2)

Accepted for record
DEC 02 2011 NMOCD

Form 3160-5 (August 2007)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM A	PPROVED
OMB No	1004-0137
Expires J	uly 31, 2016

5. Lease Serial No.-NMLC-0029395A

Do not use this	NOTICES AND REP form for proposals Use Form 3160-3 (A	n	If Indian, Allottee o	r Tribe Name 		
SUBMI	T IN TRIPLICATE – Othe	r instructions on page 2.	7.	If Unit of CA/Agree	ement, Name and/or No	
1 Type of Well						
☑ Oil Well ☐ Gas V	Vell Other		Well Name and No ONY FEDERAL 03	33		
2. Name of Operator APACHE CORPORATION			9 API Well No. 30 015 39224			
3a. Address 303 VETERANS AIRPARK LANE, STE 3000.	MIDI AND TV 70705	3b. Phone No. (include area co	· ·	10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area		
303 VETERANS AIRPARK LANE, STE 3000,	MIDLAND, TX 79705	432 818 1906	CI	CEDAR LAKE; GLORIETA-YESO		
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., 885 FSL 990 FWL, SEC 18 T175 R31E LOT 4	R., M., or Survey Description		11. Country or Parish, State EDDY CO., NM			
12 CHEC	CK THE APPROPRIATE B	OX(ES) TO INDICATE NATUR	RE OF NOTICE,	REPORT OR OTHI	ER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		T	YPE OF ACTION	N		
Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen	Producti	ion (Start/Resume)	Water Shut-Off	
Notice of finence	Alter Casing	Fracture Treat	Reclama	ition	Well Integrity	
✓ Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomp	lete	Other COMPETION	
Subsequent Report	Change Plans	Plug and Abandon	Tempora	arıly Abandon	PAGE TWO OF TWO	
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	Plug Back	Water D	rsposal		
13 Describe Proposed or Completed C the proposal is to deepen direction					k and approximate duration thereof If	

10-3-2011: DO CIBP: 5100, 5500, 5850'. PBTD 6403'. RIH W/ 2 7/8" PURGE VALVE, 2 JTS OF 2 7/8" J-55 TBG, 2 7/8" CAVINS DESANDER, 2 7/8" X 4' TBW/ 2 7/8" PURGE VALVE, 2 JTS OF 2 7/8" J-55 TBG, 2 7/8" TK-99 BLAST JOINT, 54 JTS OF 2 7/8" J-55 TBG, 5 1/2" X 2 7/8" TAC, & 145 JTS OF 2 7/8" J-55 TBG. ETD @ 6335.13' RKB. SN @ 6248.16' RKB. TAC SET @ 4537.30' RKB 10-14-2011: HOOK UP GENERATOR, CONNECT KILL SWITCHES, & INSTALL POC. ENERGIZE MOTOR. START PROD TO TONY FEDERAL BATTERY.

Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports must be filed within 30 days following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 must be filed once testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices must be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed and the operator has

14 I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Name (Printed/Typed)			_				
BEV HATFIELD Titl	le SR STAFF REGLATOR	RY TECH					
Signature See Houfield Date	te 11/10/2011	ACCEPTED FOR RECORD	<u> </u>				
THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE							
Approved by	Title	NOV 2 0 207					
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon		BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT	1				
Title 18 U S C Section 1001 and Title 43 U S C Section 1212, make it a crime for any person fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction	knowingly and willfully to ma	ake to any department or agency of the Officed States any fa	Ise,				

determined that the site is ready for final inspection)



State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department



Form C-102

Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

Elevation

3759

DISTRICT II 1301 W. GRAND AVENUE, ARTESIA, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1885 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

DISTRICT IV 1885 S. ST. FRANCIS DR., SANTA FE, NM 87505	☐ AMENDED REPORT		
3001539224	96831	Cedar Lake; Glorieta	-Yeso
Property Code 308738	ТО	Property Name NY FEDERAL	Well Number O 33

OGRID No.

S73

Operator Name

APACHE CORPORATION

Surface Location

UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
 М	18	17-S	31-E		885	SOUTH	990	WEST	EDDY

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
Dedicated Acres	Joint or Inf	ill Con	solidation Code	Ord	er No.		!		
40									

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

	GEODETIC COORDINATES NAD 27 NME SURFACE LOCATION Y=665752.6 N X=629091.3 E LAT.=32.829535 N LONG.=103.913077 W LAT.=32'49'46.32" N LONG.=103'54'47.08" W	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered by the division. Signature Date Printed Name SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
990' - 3756.2'		DECEMBER 21, 2010 Date Surveyed D J. E. DSS Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Other Profession Surveyor

30.015-39224

OPERATOR Apache Corporation

WELL/LEASE Tony Federal #33

COUNTY Eddy

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

77	0.60
296	0.81
526	1.50
732	1.25
862	0.75
1432	0.75
1492	0.50
1551	0.50
1708	0.10
1866	0.30
2119	0.60
2405	0.80
2691	0.10
2973	1.20
3217	1.40
3481	1.10
3704	0.90
3988	0.40
4242	0.60
4591	0.40
4940	1.00
5130	0.80
5425	0.50
5670	0.50
5881	0.50
6167	0.20
6427	0.40

SIGNED BY:

JAMES F. NEWMAN, VP-PERMIAN BUSINESS UNIT

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND

011 71110

DAY OF

, 2011, BEFORE ME, M STEWART, A NOTARY

PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED JAMES F. NEWMAN, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED

THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

MARION STEWART
My Commission Expires
January 28, 2013

NOTARY PUBLIC

NOTAKT PUBLIC

District I² ... 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District III
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd , Aztec, NM 87410

District IV 1220 S St Francis Dr , Santa Fe, NM 87505

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised October 15, 2009

State of New Mexico

0 1 4			D'-4-1-4	000.
Submit	one copy to	appropriate	District	Omce

D REPORT

Oil Conservation Division	Submit one copy to appropriate Dis
1220 South St. Francis Dr.	☐ AMENDEI
Santa Fe, NM 87505	

	I	REQU	EST FO	R ALL	OWABLE	<u>AND AUT</u>	HO				ANSI	PORT	
1 Operator na		² OGRID Number 873											
APACHE CORPORATION								4i Data					
303 VETERANS AIRPARK LN. STE 3000 MIDLAND, TX 79705								³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date NW 10-14-2011					
⁴ API Numbe			ol Name		· -		⁶ Pool Code						
30-015-39224	4					96831		i					
⁷ Property C		9 W					Well Number						
308	<u>L</u>							033					
	rface Lo		Тр	T -4-T1.	E. d. C db.	N41- /C41-	T :	F4 6	41 1	P4/33/		Country	
Ul or lot no. M	Section 18	Township 17S	Range 31E	(4)	Feet from the 885	North/South S	990		he East/West line County W EDDY				
		le Locat			003		770				LDD I		
UL or lot no.		Township		Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	Feet fro	om the I	East/We	est line County			
02 01 101 110.	Section	1000113111	Range	Lot run	Teet it oill the	TOT this South	1 11110	Teet II	om the	austr vi c	or mic	County	
12 Lse Code	13 Decelus	ing Method	H Con C	onnection	¹⁵ C-129 Perr		120 F4	fective Da	eate 17 C-129 Expiration Date				
P Lse Code		Code	Da	ate	C-129 Feri	nii Number	•	J-149 E1	iective Da	ite	C-1.	29 Expiration Date	
TT 011		mpg		-2011	1								
III. Oil a		Transpo	rters		19 75	-4 N						20 O/C/W/	
¹⁸ Transpor OGRID	ter	19 Transporter Name 20 O/G/W and Address										U/G/W	
OGNID		-		FRO	NTIER FIELD		LLC						
221115				4	200 E. SKELL		0					G	
					TULSA, O	OK 74135						King and the second	
is other											AF.		
15694					NAVAJO RE							О	
					PO BO	X 159							
					ARTESIA,								
		2				R	<u>=C</u>	EIV	ED I			****	
4.40 (4.40 (4.5)											40.40	ORDER TO SERVICE OF THE SERVICE OF T	
						NOV 2 2 2011							
	1												
A SECRETARIAN DE PARA							NMOCD ARTESIA						
en e											7600	1974 144 144 144	
TT 7 TT 7 11	. ~ .	B											
IV. Well		etion Da	Doto	1	²³ TD	²⁴ PBTI	`	25 T	Perforatio	ns T		²⁶ DHC, MC	
2/ <u>4/2011</u>						6013	, Lila:	2 4	060 -55 85	;		DHC, WC	
27 Hz	8-/8-/ ole Size		1Q-14-	-/	ng Size	29 Depth Set 4050-5583				6367 30 Sacks Cement			
			Casing		ing Size								
1	7.5			13.375		223'				460 SX			
	11			8.625		9002				174 SX CIRC 89 SX TO SURF			
	11			8.025		800'				1/4 SX CIRC 89 SX 10 SURF			
7.875				5.5		6016'			-	Stage 1:500 sx (117 sx to surf)			
				J.J			V10				2:750 s	2:750 sx (24 sx to surf)	
			2 7/8			5704'						ļ	
							•		-				
V. Well			D :	33	Tank Didi	34 rm -	T		35 753	D		36 Can D	
³¹ Date New 8/11/2011		² Gas Deli 10/14/			Test Date 1/08/11	³⁴ Test 24	Lengt hrs	tn	Tbg	. Pressu	re	³⁶ Csg. Pressure	
	•												
37 Choke S			⁴⁰ Gas 238						41 Test Method				
		11	114 301			2.					PMPING		
⁴² I hereby cer	tify that th	e rules of t	he Oil Con	servation	Division have			OIL CO	I ONSERV <i>A</i>	TIONI	DIVISIO		
been complied	with and	that the int	ormation g	iven abov	e is true and			/	\wedge	/		• •	
complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.								/ /	() (1)	1			
Signature: Ap						Approved by:		J/I		UUU	U		
Printed name:						Title:							
BEV HATFIELD					MANUAL STEP								
Title:					Approval Date:								
SP STAFE RECHI ATORY TECH									DEC O	2 201	ĺ		
SR STAFF REGULATORY TECH E-mail Address:								טבט ע	<u> </u>	F .			
BEVERLY.HATFIELD@APACHECORP.COM													
Date:			hone:										
11/3	10/2011	4	32.818.190	6	į							İ	